Jul 04 2024 (19:19) India Rail Info 1

Sri Sathya Sai Prashanthi Nilayam - MGR Chennai Central SF Express/12692 - SF - SR
SSPN/Sri Sathya Sai Prashanthi Nilayam to BNC/Bengaluru Cantt. (Bangalore)
4h 10m - 173 km - 1 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SSPN |Sri Sathya Sai 19:00 0 |1 0 51 |458 [SWR
Prashanthi Nilayam
2  |SBC |KSR Bengaluru City 22:35 23:00 25m (4 |1 168 |26 |897 |SWR
Junction%Banganre)
3 BNC |Bengaluru Cantt. 23:10 23:12 2m (2 |1 173 |51 920 [SWR
(Bangalore)
4  |KIM Krishnarajopuram 23:23 23:25 2m |2 |1 182 |71 904 [SWR
5 |WFD |Whitefield 23:33 23:34 im [0 |1 191 |94 |868 |SWR
6 |BWT |Bangarapet Junction 00:04 00:05 m (4 |2 238 |71 |810 |SWR
7 |KPN  |Kuppam 00:34 00:35 im (1 |2 [273 |51 |[682 |[SWR
8 T/ Jolarpettai Junction 01:23 01:25 2m |5 |2 313 |75 |400 [SR
9 |KPD |KatpadiJunction 02:33 02:35 2m |2 |2 |398 |85 |215 |SR
10 |SHU |[Sholinghur 03:03 03:05 2m |2 (2 |437 |71 |129 |SR
1 |A) Arakkonam Junction 03:23 03:25 2m (2 |2 459 |79 (85 |SR
12 |PER  |Perambur 04:13 04:15 2m (1 |2 |522 |8 7 |SR
13 |MAS |MGR Chennai Central 04:55 6 |2 |527 |- 3 ISR

Jul 042024 (19:19) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



